Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Recruitment Cell: +91-731-6603190
Website: www.iiti.ac.in

Khandwa Road, Simrol, Indore, 453552, India

No. IITI/Rectt.Cell/SM/2022/07

September 12, 2023

Recruitment for the post of System Manager against the

Advt. No.: I TI/Estt./NT posts-04/December 2022 dated 28-12-2022

List of shortlisted candidates

Application Reference No. for the
post of System Manager
230705581
230705851
230706087
230706100
230706107
230706122
230706651
230707166
230707183
230707631

Total 10 only
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Note: -
(1) The Call letter for the interview will be sent through e-mail separately.
(2) The interview is tentatively scheduled on September 22, 2023 (Friday).
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Registrar, 11T Indore
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