

## **Indian Institute of Technology Indore**

Khandwa Road, Simrol, Indore, 453552, India Recruitment Cell: +91-731-6603190

Website: www.iiti.ac.in

No. IITI/Rectt.Cell/SM/2022/07

September 12, 2023

## Recruitment for the post of System Manager against the Advt. No.: IITI/Estt./NT posts-04/December 2022 dated 28-12-2022

## **List of shortlisted candidates**

S. No	Application Reference No. for the post of System Manager
1	230705581
2	230705851
3	230706087
4	230706100
5	230706107
6	230706122
7	230706651
8	230707166
9	230707183
10	230707631
Total 10 only	

## Note: -

- (1) The Call letter for the interview will be sent through e-mail separately.
- (2) The interview is tentatively scheduled on September 22, 2023 (Friday).

-Sd-Registrar, IIT Indore